
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ciaran Jarvis - (776646) - Worsley SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.33 338 H 20/03/16 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016 Wigan Worsley 3

1:09.43 337 H 01/11/15 City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015 Salford  3

1:09.72 333 H 28/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

1:10.35 324 H 18/10/15 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015 Wigan  3

1:10.60 320 H 19/09/15 City of Salford Club Championships 2015 Salford  4

1:10.60 320 H 03/04/16 City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon Salford Co Salford 3

1:11.57 307 H 18/07/15 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford  3

1:12.87 291 H 02/05/15 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

1:12.88 291 H 01/02/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

1:13.71 281 H 25/04/15 BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton  3

1:13.83 280 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Salford 2

1:14.70 270 H 19/12/14 City of Salford Club Championships Salford  4

1:15.98 257 H 24/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

1:16.28 254 H 26/07/14 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014 Wigan  3

1:16.59 251 H 26/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Co Salford 2

1:17.28 244 H 19/10/14 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014 Wigan  3

1:17.40 243 H 26/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Co Salford 3

1:18.57 232 H 18/05/14 Wigan SC - Starter Meet Wigan  3

1:19.80 222 H 02/11/13 City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013 Salford Co Salford 2

1:20.00 220 H 20/12/13 City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013 Salford Co Salford 4

1:20.17 219 F 20/12/13 City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013 Salford Co Salford 4

1:20.41 217 F 13/04/13 Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet Birkenhead Co Salford 3

1:20.41 217 H 28/09/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Co Salford 3

1:20.66 215 H 27/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Co Salford 2

1:20.93 212 H 20/07/13 City of Salford SC Summer Olympic Salford Co Salford 3

1:21.41 209 H 25/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Co Salford 3

1:21.64 207 H 27/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com Manchester Co Salford 3
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1:21.64 207 H 27/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com Manchester Co Salford 3

1:23.79 191 H 28/10/12 City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians Salford Co Salford 2

1:23.84 191 H 20/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Co Salford 3

1:24.48 187 H 04/11/12 Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet Bolton Co Salford 3

1:24.93 184 H 13/10/12 City of Salford Grand Prix 1 2012 Salford Co Salford 4

1:25.44 180 H 29/01/12 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

1:26.04 177 H 01/04/12 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Co Salford 3

1:26.73 173 H 07/07/12 City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3

1:27.09 170 H 22/12/12 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4

1:29.11 159 H 16/12/11 City of Salford Club Championships Broughton Co Salford 4

1:29.27 158 F 16/12/11 City of Salford Club Championships Broughton Co Salford 4

1:31.50 147 H 16/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3

1:34.13 135 H 30/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Co Salford 2

1:43.12 102 H 08/01/11 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4

1:44.01 100 F 08/01/11 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.60 320 H 03/04/16 City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon Salford Co Salford 3

1:09.33 338 H 20/03/16 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016 Wigan Worsley 3

1:09.72 333 H 28/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

1:09.43 337 H 01/11/15 City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015 Salford  3

1:10.35 324 H 18/10/15 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015 Wigan  3

1:10.60 320 H 19/09/15 City of Salford Club Championships 2015 Salford  4

1:11.57 307 H 18/07/15 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford  3

1:12.87 291 H 02/05/15 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

1:13.71 281 H 25/04/15 BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton  3

1:12.88 291 H 01/02/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

1:14.70 270 H 19/12/14 City of Salford Club Championships Salford  4

1:13.83 280 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Salford 2

1:17.28 244 H 19/10/14 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014 Wigan  3

1:16.28 254 H 26/07/14 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014 Wigan  3

1:15.98 257 H 24/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

1:18.57 232 H 18/05/14 Wigan SC - Starter Meet Wigan  3

1:16.59 251 H 26/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Co Salford 2

1:17.40 243 H 26/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Co Salford 3

1:20.17 219 F 20/12/13 City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013 Salford Co Salford 4

1:20.00 220 H 20/12/13 City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013 Salford Co Salford 4

1:19.80 222 H 02/11/13 City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013 Salford Co Salford 2

1:20.41 217 H 28/09/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Co Salford 3

1:20.93 212 H 20/07/13 City of Salford SC Summer Olympic Salford Co Salford 3

1:21.41 209 H 25/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Co Salford 3

1:20.66 215 H 27/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Co Salford 2

1:20.41 217 F 13/04/13 Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet Birkenhead Co Salford 3

1:21.64 207 H 27/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com Manchester Co Salford 3

1:27.09 170 H 22/12/12 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4

1:24.48 187 H 04/11/12 Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet Bolton Co Salford 3

1:23.79 191 H 28/10/12 City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians Salford Co Salford 2

1:23.84 191 H 20/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Co Salford 3

1:24.93 184 H 13/10/12 City of Salford Grand Prix 1 2012 Salford Co Salford 4

1:26.73 173 H 07/07/12 City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3

1:26.04 177 H 01/04/12 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Co Salford 3

1:25.44 180 H 29/01/12 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

1:29.27 158 F 16/12/11 City of Salford Club Championships Broughton Co Salford 4
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1:29.27 158 F 16/12/11 City of Salford Club Championships Broughton Co Salford 4

1:29.11 159 H 16/12/11 City of Salford Club Championships Broughton Co Salford 4

1:34.13 135 H 30/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Co Salford 2

1:31.50 147 H 16/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3

1:44.01 100 F 08/01/11 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4

1:43.12 102 H 08/01/11 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4
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